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Valrhona Caramelia Beans (36%)
Product Images
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Description

Valrhona's milk chocolate couverture chips, exquisitely crafted to deliver a rich and creamy texture
accompanied by a tantalising caramel flavour. Perfectly versatile, these chips are ideal for all your baking
endeavours, chocolate decorations, and any creative chocolate-making pursuits.
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Additional Information

SKU 56373

Description

Valrhona's milk chocolate couverture chips, exquisitely
crafted to deliver a rich and creamy texture
accompanied by a tantalising caramel flavour. Perfectly
versatile, these chips are ideal for all your baking
endeavours, chocolate decorations, and any creative
chocolate-making pursuits.

About Producer

Valrhona has been producing the world’s finest
chocolate in the small village of Tain L’Hermitage,
France since 1922. From the beginning, company
founder and Pastry Chef Albéric Guironnet was
dedicated to the creation of unique, artisan quality
chocolate with complex, balanced and consistent
flavors. This mission of excellence continues as the
gastronomic traditions of the renowned Rhone Valley
find expression in every mouthwatering taste of
Valrhona’s superb chocolate.

Directions for use Ready to use.

Allergen Statement May contain NUTS, SOYA.

Accreditation, Certification and Assurance
Schemes BRCGS Certified Production, FSSC 22000

Energy (Kcal) 574

Energy (KJ) 2390

Fat 38

of which saturates 23

Fibre 1.7

Ingredients

Sugar, cocoa butter, caramel (20.4%) (skimmed MILK,
whey (MILK), sugar, butter (MILK), natural flavouring),
whole MILK powder, cocoa beans, emulsifier (sunflower
lecithin).

Brands Valrhona Chocolate

Dietary & Lifestyle Suitable for vegetarians, Halal, Kosher Approved

Protein 7.5

Salt 0.42

Size 3kg
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Pack Size 1

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place, maintained at 16-18°C.

Country of Origin France
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